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Technical attribute
Diameter of the shaft
Distance of side screw
Weight

Space below

Space nexttoit
Spread

Depth

17-3 Product data sheet

Product name

Separator with quick clamping
pressure spindle

For removing ball bearings, roller bearings, inner races
and other tight parts if there is not enough space to
use pulling hooks.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

17-3
17

4021176008443

Metric
25-155mm
155 mm
7.135 kg
0Omm

155 mm
25-25mm

300 mm

Imperial

1-61/8inch
6 1/8 inch

0inch
6 1/8 inch
1-1inch

11 7/8 inch
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KUKKO // Pull forward

has to be accomplished with

Hydraulic pulling

[=]

2 [m] Pulling device

. ':.élh'"' 18-3 device(including

- ":"' i mechanical pressure screw)
18-3-B

17-3 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part
Art. No.
17-3-T
17-3-06
621170
017322
621220

Part of

Art. No.
17-C

Spare part of

Art. No.
17-C

17-3 Product data sheet

Product name

Cross-beam

Spindle

Mechanical pressure spindle.
Side bolt with nut

Mechanical pressure spindle.

Product name

Separating-set with quick clamping pressure spindle

Product name

Separating-set with quick clamping pressure spindle
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