



Product name

Separator with quick clamping pressure spindle

For removing ball bearings, roller bearings, inner races and other tight parts if there is not enough space to use pulling hooks.

Art. No. 17-3

Series 17

EAN 4021176008443



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
Ø	Diameter of the shaft	25 - 155 mm	1 - 6 1/8 inch
	Distance of side screw	155 mm	6 1/8 inch
Δ,Ω	Weight	7.135 kg	
± 1	Space below	0 mm	0 inch
→ -	Space next to it	155 mm	6 1/8 inch
d	Spread	25 - 25 mm	1 - 1 inch
Ţ	Depth	300 mm	11 7/8 inch

17-3 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



has to be accomplished with



Pulling device

18-3



Hydraulic pulling device(including mechanical pressure screw)

18-3-B

17-3 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Spare part

Art. No.	Product name
17-3-T	Cross-beam
17-3-06	Spindle
621170	Mechanical pressure spindle.
017322	Side bolt with nut
621220	Mechanical pressure spindle.

Part of

Art. No.	Product name
17-C	Separating-set with quick clamping pressure spindle

Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
17-C	Separating-set with quick clamping pressure spindle

17-3 Product data sheet www.kukko.com

